
Friday, October 4 Spike-Out XV Schedule
Seeger & TSD Gyms – 1102 South Congress Ave. 78704

SATURDAY, October 5 Homecoming 2013 and Spike-Out XV Schedule
Elizabeth Gate opens for general public7:30am

8am-6pm

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9am-11am

10am-4pm

10am-6pm

COMBO PASS 
Both Friday & Saturday

$20	 Adults
$15	 TSD HS students, Non-TSD students 

& Senior Citizens over 64
$7 	 TSD MS students
Free	 Kids Ten or Under

Parking/Shuttle Bus Service
FRIDAY: Parking on campus permitted
SATURDAY: Parking on campus is not 
available (except handicapped/disabled 
with valid sticker). Please take advantage 
of complimentary shuttle service from:

St.Edward’s University
Bus will run from 7:30am til 30 mins 

after the game in 15 minutes increment.

VENDORS: Booth setup will be from 8:00am-9:30am. The mall area needs to be clear by 9:45am.

ONE DAY PASS 
Friday OR Saturday

$12	 Adults
$10	 TSD HS students, Non-TSD students 

& Senior Citizens over 64
$5 	 TSD MS students
Free 	Kids Ten or Under

Contact  Information
General Information: chris.hamilton@tsd.state.tx.us  • Booths/Vendors: peggyann.wenger@tsd.state.tx.us

www.tsd.state.tx.us/homecoming
www.tsd.state.tx.us/spikeoutxv

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

SEEGER GYM SEEGER GYMTSD GYM TSD GYM

Maryland vs Minnesota
Phoenix vs Fremont

Texas JV vs New Mexico
Maryland vs Phoenix

Texas JV vs Minnesota
Fremont vs New Mexico

Model vs Rochester
Indiana vs Riverside

Arizona vs Texas

Minnesota vs Phoenix
Maryland vs New Mexico

Texas JV vs Fremont

Model vs Riverside
Indiana vs Texas

Riverside vs Rochester
Arizona vs Indiana

Texas vs Model
Rochester vs Arizona

Indiana vs Rochester
Arizona vs Model
Texas vs Riverside
Model vs Indiana

Arizona vs Riverside
Rochester vs Texas

Phoenix vs Texas JV
Minnesota vs New Mexico

Fremont vs Maryland
New Mexico vs Phoenix
Fremont vs Minnesota
Maryland vs Texas JV

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

TSD vs MSSD at Gamblin Field

•	 Introduction former HC queens - National 
Anthem (pre game) 

•	 Crowning of 2013-14 HC King and Queen 
(half time) 

TSDAA General Meeting at the MPR

Heritage Center Tour 

Carnival Booths in Mall Area

Spike Out XV Volleyball Tournament 

Single Elimination Tournament Begins

7:00pm
SEEGER GYM - Round Robin TSD GYM -  Round Robin


